
   

   

 

E-tender No. T-O&M/T-02-01/1019 
1

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 
Prakashganga, Corporate Office, Mumbai 

 
 

RFx No                                           : 6000000791 

E-TENDER NO : T-O&M/T-02-01/1019 

Particulars : 
Extension to sale period for Implementation of Rapid 
Restoration Scheme (RRS) at 400 kV Substations under 
Nagpur, Pune & Vashi Zone. 

Estimated Cost                              : 

1. Package-A-Nagpur     - Rs. 329.69 Lakhs. 
2. Package-B-Pune      - Rs. 419.95 Lakhs. 
3. Package-C-Vashi        - Rs. 229.02 Lakhs. 
 Total Cost                     -       Rs. 978.67 Lakhs 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)         : 

1. Package-A-Nagpur     - Rs. 3,29,694.36/- 
2. Package-B-Pune      - Rs. 4,19,955.96/- 
3. Package-C-Vashi        - Rs. 2,29,023.08/- 
EMD Cost                      -      Rs. 9,78,673.40/- 

On-line Sale Period                         : From 15.11.2019 to 22.11.2019 upto 17:30 Hrs 

On-line Submission of the RFx 
                  

: On or before 22.11.2019 up to 17:30 Hrs. 

On-line Technical Bid Opening 
(Tentative)               

: On 25.11.2019 at 11:00 Hrs (if possible) 

Tender Fee                                       : Rs. 5,000/- (plus GST). 

Web-site                                  : https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 
 

Office Address:-   4th Floor, ‘A’ Wing, Prakashganga, MSETCL, Plot No- C-19,  
‘E’ Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra – East,  
Mumbai – 400 051                      

                               Phone No. 022- 26595159 (P), 26595171 (O)  
                                          E-mail: edtrans@mahatransco.in 
 
                        Quality Transmission – Forever  Leading 

      


